Department of English
Students' Feedback on Curriculum, Teaching and Learning

Feedback Students' Feedback on Curriculum, Teaching and
Form Learning

School School of Languages Linguistics & Indology
Teacher(s) All Teachers

Si Question

Did you learn the course/paper according to the objective it specified?

Total Response : 218
@ Yes
@ No

Period

Department

Course(s)

Semester Examination Dec-
2019

Department of English

All Courses

Answers

Yes : 204

Do you feel the course/paper will be of any help to you in your career progression (for example,

employment or higher studies)?

Total Response : 218
@ Yes

@ No

Yes : 212

Have you had easy access to the course material (for example in the University Library or in market)?

Total Response : 218
@ Yes

@ No

Yes : 191




Sl

Sl

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Question Answers

Excellent
How do you evaluate the teacher who taught you the course? 2117
Total Response : 218
@ Excellent
@ Good
Average
@ Poor
Average
116
Question Answer

Any other comment that you wish to make about your course or teacher or learning resources
etc.

Answers

Thank you so much

teaching method should be improved

Excellent way of teaching

Good

Excellent teaching

Good

Good

She also has to improve her way & method of teaching
Good

Very good teacher

Almost good

Mca

Aslam sir is best teacher for communication skill in English language
NO

No

S. Prakash sir os very laborious man

Teaching learning material is good

No

No

Teacher theaching style is very good

Everything good

Extraordinary i want every teacher like her very honest caring and kind Almighty bless her
Best .= %

Every day was so meaningful

Aapki naseehaten hamesha yaad rahengi



Sl

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38
39
40

4

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Question Answer

NO NEED

No comments

enle s Ol e 59

Material not available in library

No comment

No comment

NO

This course was very helpful to me. Faculty was really good!

This course is helpful to me and faculty was very good and he tried to cover all the topics.

It would really help us a lot, if the faculty could have taken literature classes also. Good part is
that the literature classes(2) were take by other faculty which helped me a lot.

This course was really helpful to me but the faculty could have covered atleast few topics in
detail.

| found everything in a proper manner.
| found everything in a proper manner.
| found everything in a proper manner.

The best teacher ever | found in this University. He is not only teacher but also proud of our
university

Very good and Friendly

Very good teacher and always appreciated the students

Very good teacher and always motivated the students

Very good as well as sincere teacher. Who always motivated students to go ahead.
Sir practicals zada karwate hai ye Hum logo k liye future may accha rehta Nice Sir hai
Good teacher. She always helped students.

No

No

No

No

No

Very good as well as responsible teacher

No

No

No

Mam thought each and everything in depth, it hepled me alot.
No

Good teacher

Good teacher

Average

good teaching

excellent teaching

good teaching

good teaching



Sl

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74

75

76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99

100

101

Question Answer

Enjoyed the course

Excellent teacher

Excellent teacher

| came to know so many things regarding criticism and the various aspects of it
The paper gave an opportunity to learn about the Indian literature

The paper introduced a new area of study which will help in the future research
The teaching methodology was good and the teacher was helful and liberal

The way that sir has taught us was very good and fruitful. The use of advanced technology,
regular assessment, and class works was very helpful for class exams and as well as for other
competitive exams. Thanks.

Good teaching

,But when you were telling background to subject ,that helped us to understand the subject
very easy manner.Thank you so much madam

You have taught out of syllabus with our syllabus.which is helped to net exame and remember
all those things.your teaching was excellent.

You have taught by asking questions to us and your teaching made us as active in
classroom.even your teaching way was excellent.

Most of the materials are not available in the library
Good

Good

Good teaching

The teaching methodology must be changed
Good teaching process

Very good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Very good

Goo

Good

No comment good teaching

Good teaching

Very helpful

| felt good for Google classroom that helped a lot in examination ,| would like to thank for
getting new experience with google classroom ,way of teaching was also nice.

The way of teaching was superb, | enjoyed a lot in the classroom ,way you deals with subject
by giving lively an example that all were helped us in easy manner. Thank you for all

There is no words to say about you madam ,But when you were telling background to subject
,ithat helped us to understand the subject very easy manner.Thank you so much madam

You have taught by asking question to us and your teaching made us as active in classroom.



Sl Question Answer

102 Nothing

103 Nothing

104 Nothing

105 Nothing

106 Need to improve of quality education

107 She also use tough language. But she is good becaus completed our syllabus.
108 Your google classroom was helped more & teaching was excellent.
109 NO

110 There should be projecter in class room for presentation
111 Nothing

112 Use easy language because some students not understand what are you teaching.
113 Need to improve quality of education

114 Please teach

115 She is very good teacher. She completed whole syllabus.
116 Thank you so much sir

117 Thank you so much madam.

118 Thank you so much madam.

119 Excellent

120 Best Teacher

121 No advice already it is giving great service

122 Everything is excellent

123 If possible so provide study material specific in this subject
124 According to time duration syllabus most decrease

125 Lecturing is excellent. Greatly prepared lecturing.

126 Teacher provides a positive energy every day

127 No

128 No

129 No, it is quite good

130 No

131 Thank you Sir

132 good teacher

133 good teacher

134 good teacher

135 | good teaching

136 | like way of teaching

137 No

138 No

139 No

140 No

141 good teacher

142 | like way of teaching and explanation

143 | good teaching



sI

144
145
146
147
148

149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181
182

Question Answer
Teaching learning practice is excellent.

A good teacher.

A good teacher.

An inspiring teacher, her teaching was up to the mark.

An inspiring teacher, her teaching was up to the mark.

S S el S saida Dga (68 S 8a (oS (gt Gl 2 Gl sy gl 05l (ot D3 cdns o (g (ol
S oo GRISTS s Sy

No

No

No comment

No comment

No comment

No

No comment

The material Which given by our professor was really helpful
Explanation is really very good

Good Access

The teaching style is really good specially when she explains, explain as per the reader need
Teaching practice is excellent. The way he taught is outstanding.
Thank you Madam for motivation

Very inspirational professor...Thank you Sir

| found everything in a proper manner.

Teaching practice is good.

Teaching learning practice is excellent.

Please some time spend on literature paper also....Thanq Sir

Sir your knowledge is good...but | felt that proper expression is important....thank you Sir
S ol Wialisy (sas 033 28l 5 a5 sl S ST S

No

No

No

No

Good

He provided a lot of extra knowledge other than prescribed syllabus.. Which is actually a good
thing

Well experienced she teaches with great enthusiasm... | personally learned alot from her
Very good explanation by making use of important data and also activities

It will be beneficial for us if Khairunnisa madam comes in our class as a English teacher in 2nd
semester core paper

Sir attendence ke mamle me bhot serious rehtey hai par unki class me bhot mazaa hai

$Sla 59 g pelad (55500 Olig o S UaSe andal (il 5 e oo cyte G gl o it o e palal (g 50
Lo Gl o 5o o ST Ut S0 sy oo 29 oS

Good

Good



sI

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Question Answer
Good

Good

Fine

Need of some improvement

Nice

No

No

The way the lectures are taught by lecturer everything well explained
No

This paper is very much useful for further studies.

et s oS Sl S ali] Gillas (S E sidse

| came to know about different cultures across the boundarys.
Through this paper i gained knowledge about India writers.
No

No

No

| like this paper.

No

Learing communication skill is not easy but the way he taught us different communication
skills truly changed our way of communication.

No thank you

communication skill is most importan for student and aslam sir is best teacher for this subject
Good teacher

An inspirational teacher

Good teacher

Good teacher

no

Excellent teacher



