

## مولانا آزاد نیشنل اردو یونیورسی मौलाना आज़ाद नेशनल उर्दू यूनिवर्सिटी MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY

Gachibowli Hyderabad - 500 032 Phone: 91- 40- 23006612-15 Web: http://www.manuu.ac.in A central University Accrediterd 'A' Grade by NAAC

## Department of English Students' Feedback on Curriculum, Teaching and Learning

Feedback Form	Students' Feedback on Curriculum, Teaching and Learning	Period	Semester Examination Dec- 2019
School	School of Languages Linguistics & Indology	Department	Department of English
Teacher(s)	All Teachers	Course(s)	All Courses





SI	Question	Answer	
5	Any other comment that you wish etc.	Any other comment that you wish to make about your course or teacher or learning resources etc.	
Answers			
1	Thank you so much		
2	teaching method should be impro	ved	
3	Excellent way of teaching	Excellent way of teaching	
4	Good		
5	Excellent teaching		
6	Good	Good	
7	Good		
8	She also has to improve her way &	She also has to improve her way & method of teaching	
9	Good	Good	
10	Very good teacher	Very good teacher	
11	Almost good	Almost good	
12	Мса	Мса	
13	Aslam sir is best teacher for com	Aslam sir is best teacher for communication skill in English language	
14	NO	NO	
15	No	No	
16	S. Prakash sir os very laborious m	S. Prakash sir os very laborious man	
17	Teaching learning material is good	Teaching learning material is good	
18	No	No	
19	No	No	
20	Teacher theaching style is very go	Teacher theaching style is very good	
21	Everything good	Everything good	
22	Extraordinary i want every teacher	Extraordinary i want every teacher like her very honest caring and kind Almighty bless her	
23	Best 🛶 💯	Best 👍 💯	
24	Every day was so meaningful	Every day was so meaningful	
25	Aapki naseehaten hamesha yaad	Aapki naseehaten hamesha yaad rahengi	

SI	Question	Answer
26	NO NEED	
27	نہیں	
28	No comments	
29	اردو میں کتابیں ہونی چاہیے	
30	Material not available in library	
31	No comment	
32	No comment	
33	NO	
34	This course was very helpful to me. Faculty was	really good!
35	This course is helpful to me and faculty was very	good and he tried to cover all the topics.
36	It would really help us a lot, if the faculty could have taken literature classes also. Good part is that the literature classes(2) were take by other faculty which helped me a lot.	
37	This course was really helpful to me but the faculty could have covered atleast few topics in detail.	
38	I found everything in a proper manner.	
39	I found everything in a proper manner.	
40	I found everything in a proper manner.	
41	The best teacher ever I found in this University. He is not only teacher but also proud of our university	
42	Very good and Friendly	
43	Very good teacher and always appreciated the st	udents
44	Very good teacher and always motivated the students	
45	Very good as well as sincere teacher. Who always motivated students to go ahead.	
46	Sir practicals zada karwate hai ye Hum logo k liye future may accha rehta Nice Sir hai	
47	Good teacher. She always helped students.	
48	No	
49	No	
50	No	
51	No	
52	No	
53	Very good as well as responsible teacher	
54	No	
55	No	
56	No	
57	Mam thought each and everything in depth, it hepled me alot.	
58	No	
59	Good teacher	
60	Good teacher	
61	Average	
62	good teaching	
63	excellent teaching	
64	good teaching	
65	good teaching	

SI	Question	Answer	
66	Enjoyed the course		
67	Excellent teacher		
68	Excellent teacher		
69	I came to know so many things regardi	ng criticism and the various aspects of it	
70	The paper gave an opportunity to learn	about the Indian literature	
71	The paper introduced a new area of stu	dy which will help in the future research	
72	The teaching methodology was good a	nd the teacher was helful and liberal	
73		The way that sir has taught us was very good and fruitful. The use of advanced technology, regular assessment, and class works was very helpful for class exams and as well as for other	
74	Good teaching		
75		,But when you were telling background to subject ,that helped us to understand the subject very easy manner.Thank you so much madam	
76		You have taught out of syllabus with our syllabus.which is helped to net exame and remember all those things.your teaching was excellent.	
77		You have taught by asking questions to us and your teaching made us as active in classroom.even your teaching way was excellent.	
78	Most of the materials are not available	in the library	
79	Good		
80	Good		
81	Good teaching		
82	The teaching methodology must be ch	anged	
83	Good teaching process		
84	Very good	Very good	
85	Good	Good	
86	Good	Good	
87	Good	Good	
88	Good	Good	
89	Good	Good	
90	Good	Good	
91	Excellent	Excellent	
92	Very good	Very good	
93	Goo	Goo	
94	Good	Good	
95	No comment good teaching	No comment good teaching	
96	Good teaching	Good teaching	
97	Very helpful	Very helpful	
98		I felt good for Google classroom that helped a lot in examination ,I would like to thank for getting new experience with google classroom ,way of teaching was also nice.	
99		The way of teaching was superb, I enjoyed a lot in the classroom ,way you deals with subject by giving lively an example that all were helped us in easy manner. Thank you for all	
100		There is no words to say about you madam ,But when you were telling background to subject ,that helped us to understand the subject very easy manner.Thank you so much madam	
101	You have taught by asking question to	You have taught by asking question to us and your teaching made us as active in classroom.	

SI	Question	Answer
102	Nothing	
103	Nothing	
104	Nothing	
105	Nothing	
106	Need to improve of quality education	
107	She also use tough language. But she is good be	caus completed our syllabus.
108	Your google classroom was helped more & teach	ing was excellent.
109	NO	
110	There should be projecter in class room for prese	entation
111	Nothing	
112	Use easy language because some students not u	nderstand what are you teaching.
113	Need to improve quality of education	
114	Please teach	
115	She is very good teacher. She completed whole s	yllabus.
116	Thank you so much sir	
117	Thank you so much madam.	
118	Thank you so much madam.	
119	Excellent	
120	Best Teacher	
121	No advice already it is giving great service	
122	Everything is excellent	
123	If possible so provide study material specific in the	nis subject
124	According to time duration syllabus most decrease	
125	Lecturing is excellent. Greatly prepared lecturing.	
126	Teacher provides a positive energy every day	
127	No	
128	No	
129	No, it is quite good	
130	No	
131	Thank you Sir	
132	good teacher	
133	good teacher	
134	good teacher	
135	I good teaching	
136	I like way of teaching	
137	No	
138	No	
139	No	
140	No	
141	good teacher	
142	I like way of teaching and explanation	
143	I good teaching	

SI	Question Answer	
144	Teaching learning practice is excellent.	
145	A good teacher.	
146	A good teacher.	
147	An inspiring teacher, her teaching was up to the mark.	
148	An inspiring teacher, her teaching was up to the mark.	
149	اس مضمون سے مجھے ذرا بھی فائدہ نہیں ہوا اس لیئے اس مضمون کی جگہ اگر کوی دوسرا مضمون رکھا جاے تو بہتر ہوگا اگرچہ کہ انگلش میں ہی ہو	
150	No	
151	No	
152	No comment	
153	No comment	
154	No comment	
155	No	
156	No comment	
157	The material Which given by our professor was really helpful	
158	Explanation is really very good	
159	Good Access	
160	The teaching style is really good specially when she explains, explain as per the reader need	
161	Teaching practice is excellent. The way he taught is outstanding.	
162	Thank you Madam for motivation	
163	Very inspirational professorThank you Sir	
164	I found everything in a proper manner.	
165	Teaching practice is good.	
166	Teaching learning practice is excellent.	
167	Please some time spend on literature paper alsoThanq Sir	
168	Sir your knowledge is goodbut I felt that proper expression is importantthank you Sir	
169	یہ کورس اگر کہیں اور پڑھتے تو شاید کچھ فائدہ بھی ہوتاجتنا پہلے سمسٹر	
170	No	
171	No	
172	No	
173	No	
174	Good	
175	He provided a lot of extra knowledge other than prescribed syllabus Which is actually a good thing	
176	Well experienced she teaches with great enthusiasm I personally learned alot from her	
177	Very good explanation by making use of important data and also activities	
178	It will be beneficial for us if Khairunnisa madam comes in our class as a English teacher in 2nd semester core paper	
179	Sir attendence ke mamle me bhot serious rehtey hai par unki class me bhot mazaa hai	
180	میری تعلیم مدرسے سے ہوئی ہے اور جس مدرسے سے میں نے اپنی تعلیم مکمل کی ہے وہاں انگریزی تعلیم نہیں دی جاتی جسکی وجہ سے ہمیں انگریزی نہیں آتی ہے مگر جب ہم یہاں ما	
181	Good	
182	Good	

SI	Question	Answer
183	Good	
184	Good	
185	Fine	
186	Need of some improvement	
187	Nice	
188	No	
189	No	
190	The way the lectures are taught by lecturer every	hing well explained
191	No	
192	This paper is very much useful for further studies	
193	موضوع کے مطابق استاد کو پڑھانے کی ضرورت ہے	
194	نہیں	
195	Yes	
196	نہیں	
197	I came to know about different cultures across th	e boundarys.
198	Through this paper i gained knowledge about India writers.	
199	No	
200	No	
201	No	
202	I like this paper.	
203	No	
204	Learing communication skill is not easy but the way he taught us different communication skills truly changed our way of communication.	
205	No thank you	
206	communication skill is most importan for student and aslam sir is best teacher for this subject	
207	Good teacher	
208	An inspirational teacher	
209	Good teacher	
210	Good teacher	
211	no	
212	Excellent teacher	